LRBa2524/1 DAK:kmg:pg

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 772

March 4, 2004 - Offered by Representative RICHARDS.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 5, line 17: delete "section" and substitute "subsection".
- **2.** Page 6, line 3: on lines 3 and 13, delete "section" and substitute "subsection".
- 4 (END)